MARINE & OFFSHORE CABLES
M
ARINE &
OFFSHORE CABLES
56 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
High Performance Flexible Rubber
Marine Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C

Approx.
Stranding
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed
protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)  Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
ML02/1.5 2 x 1.5 30/0.25 10.8 87 25 30.00
ML02/2.5 2 x 2.5 50/0.2 5 11.6 102 33 16.40
ML02/4.0 2 x 4.0 56/0.30 12.6 145 44 10.20
ML02/6.0 2 x 6.0 84/0.30 13.7 205 56 6.80
ML03/1.5 3 x 1.5 30/0.25 11.3 110 21 30.00
ML03/2.5 3 x 2.5 50/0.25 12.2 131 29 16.40
ML03/4.0 3 x 4.0 56/0.30 13.3 194 37 10.20
ML03/6.0 3 x 6.0 84/0.30 14.6 274 47 6.80
ML03/10 3 x 10.0 80/0.40 21.0 765 67 4.050
ML03/16 3 x 16.0 128/0.40 24.0 1060 89 2.550
ML04/1.5 4 x 1.5 30/0.25 13.3 126 21 30.000
ML04/2.5 4 x 2.5 50/0.25 15.9 167 29 16.400
ML04/4.0 4 x 4.0 56/0.30 14.5 340 37 10.200
ML04/6.0 4 x 6.0 84/0.30 16.7 459 47 6.800
ML04/10 4 x 10.0 80/0.40 21.5 790 67 4.050
ML04/16 4 x 16.0 128/0.40 23.9 1105 89 2.550
ML04/25 4 x 25.0 200/0.40 32.0 1658 119 1.610
ML04/35 4 x 35.0 280/0.40 35.0 2330 149 1.170
ML04/50 4 x 50.0 400/0.40 40.0 3200 187 0.868
ML05/1.5 5 x 1.5 30/0.25 12.4 211 21 30.000
ML05/2.5 5 x 2.5 50/0.25 13.4 250 29 16.400
ML05/4.0 5 x 4.0 56/0.30 15.5 350 37 10.200
ML05/6.0 5 x 6.0 84/0.30 18.6 480 47 6.800
ML05/10 5 x 10.0 80/0.40 25.0 1140 67 4.050
ML05/16 5 x 16.0 128/0.40 29.0 1610 89 2.550
ML05/25 5 x 25.0 200/0.40 35.0 2440 119 1.610
ML05/35 5 x 35.0 280/0.40 39.0 3310 149 1.170